Dec 05, 2010

Current SWE
% of Normal

>

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%

1-39%

+ 4 4 I AD> D> P

0%

Unavailable*

Provisional Data
Subject to Revision

USDA
UOLA

ONRCS

WASHINGTON COASTAL

Washington
SNOTEL Snow Water Equivalent (SWE)
% of Normal

Oy 4
s P/ A
\ Y 65 {J 104
62 $ B | L Y/
v ' _ o
5 7 75 g
53 oWinthrop PEND OREILLE
6/
40 .
84
PUGET SOUND %0
L]
» 4 SPOKANE
40
: 105
Y UPPER COLUMBIA Spokane
- 50 O

99
NA
41 Wenatchee
164! (o]

AXN Y
104X\ A 60

\VAVA
70 69¥

LOWER SNAKE
YAKIMA

A A e,
157 130,
7\
A e Y

\ LOWER COLUMBIA
L]

MIDDLE COLUMBIA

Miles
0 10 20 40 60 80 100

Prepared by the

USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.




